
 

2024 - 2025 Student Academic Calendar 
9 AM: New Family Orientation 
10 AM: Mandatory All-School Family Assembly  
10:30 AM: Meet the Teacher  

Sunday, August 11, 2024 

’ First Day of School Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

Labor Day / Non-Student Day     Monday, September 2, 2024 

Afternoon Teacher Conferences Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Daytime Parent Teacher Conferences / Non-Student Day Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Rosh Hashanah / Non-Student Day Thursday, October 3, 2024 

Rosh Hashanah / Non-Student Day 
School Out Camp (Registration required) 

Friday, October 4, 2024 

Erev Yom Kippur / 12:15 PM Dismissal (No Aftercare/Enrichments) Friday, October 11, 2024 

Erev Sukkot / 3:20pm Dismissal (No Aftercare/Enrichments) 
End of 1st Quarter Grading Period 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Sukkot / Non-Student Day Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Sukkot / Non-Student Day 
School Out Camp (Registration required) 

Friday, October 18, 2024 

1st Quarter Academic Celebration and Sundaes in the Sukkah Sunday, October 20, 2024 

Erev Simchat Torah / 3:20 PM Dismissal (No Aftercare/Enrichments) Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Shemini Atzeret / Non-Student Day Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Simchat Torah /  Non-Student Day 
School Out Camp (Registration required) 

Friday, October 25, 2024 

Hurricane Make Up Day / School in Session Friday, November 8, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break /  Non-Student Days 
School Out Camp (Registration required) 

Monday - Wednesday, 
November 25 - 27, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break / Non-Student Days Thursday & Friday, 
November 28 & 29, 2024 

School Resumes Monday, December 2, 2024 

 



 

Winter Break / Non-Student Days 
School Out Camp (Registration required) 

December 23, 27, 30, 2024 
January 2 & 3, 2025 

Winter Break / Non-Student Days December 24, 25, 26, 31, 2024 
January 1, 2025 

Teacher Work Day / Non-Student Day Monday, January 6, 2025 

Students Return to School Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

2nd Quarter Academic Celebration and School-Wide Shabbat  
End of 2nd Quarter Grading Period 

Friday, January 17, 2025 

Martin Luther King, Jr. / Hurricane Make Up Day Monday, January 20, 2025 

Tu B’Shevat Mitzvah Day Thursday, February 13, 2025 

Parent Teacher Conferences Afterschool Mon - Thurs. Feb 17 - 20, 2025 

Hurricane Make Up Day Friday, February 14, 2025 

Presidents’ Day / Hurricane Make Up Day Monday, February 17, 2025 

School-wide Purim Celebration (Parents Invited)  
12:20 PM Dismissal (No Aftercare/Enrichments) 

Friday, March 14, 2025 

3rd Quarter Academic Celebration and Spring Fling Sunday, March 23, 2025 

Hurricane Make Up Day, 12:15 Dismissal April 10, 2025 

Passover Break / Non-Student Days April 11 & 21, 2025 

Passover Break /  Non-Student Days 
School Out Camp (Registration required) 

April 14 - 18, 2025 

Students Return to School Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

Grandparents/Special Friends Day & 4th Quarter Academic Celebration  Friday, May 16, 2025 

Memorial Day / Non-Student Day Monday, May 26, 2025 

Pre-K Graduation 9:30 AM Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

8th Grade Graduation 6:30 PM Wednesday, May 28, 2025 

Last Day of School / 1220 PM Dismissal (No Aftercare)​
End of 4th Grading Period 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 

Subscribe to our Google Calendar using this link 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=aGlsbGVsc2Nob29sLnVzXzZyZnZoanM1Z2dyZTdrMHJvMmpkZGJobTU0QGdyb3VwLmNhbGVuZGFyLmdvb2dsZS5jb20

